Domenica
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

Venerdi
Venerdi

Venerdi
Venerdi

Domenica
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

FINALI

Domenica

04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022
04/12/2022

06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023

08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023

22/01/2023

GIRONE ROSSO

ATLETICO BORGO

LAME ROSSO

SALA BOLOGNESE

TEAM SPORT

&
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. GIOCA VINCE
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o SEMPRE!
20° edizione
AL 108"
CALENDARIO 2014
15,00 FUNO
16,00 B’ ATLETICO BORGO
17,00 BEI'S SALA BOLOGNESE
18,00 JEI'Sl BARCA RENO
15,00 lEI' ATLETICO BORGO
16,00 B’ LAME ROSSO
17,00 lkI'Sl BARCA RENO
18,00 Ikl GHEPARD
15,00 LAME ROSSO
16,00 ' ATLETICO BORGO
17,00 J'S GHEPARD
18,00 BARCA RENO
Mattina
GIRONE BLU
BARCA RENO
GHEPARD
FUNO
LAME BLU

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

LAME BLU
LAME ROSSO
TEAM SPORT
GHEPARD

SALA BOLOGNESE
TEAM SPORT
FUNO

LAME BLU

SALA BOLOGNESE
TEAM SPORT
FUNO

LAME BLU



Domenica
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

Venerdi
Venerdi
Venerdi
Venerdi

Domenica
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

FINALI

Domenica

11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022

06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023
06/01/2023

08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023
08/01/2023

15/01/2023

GIRONE ROSSO

BARCA RENO

GHEPARD

POL.VA LAME

SALA BOLOGNESE

QO
§ 2
3 nnsmo CHE (\\

. GIOCA VINCE
-
) SEMPRE!

20° odlzlon

AL o|o“°

CALENDARIO 2015
9,00 SARAGOZZA VS TEAM SPORT
10,00 BARCA RENO VS GHEPARD
11,00 POL.VA LAME VS SALA BOLOGNESE
12,00 ATLETICO BORGO VS IDEA CALCIO
9,00 BARCA RENO VS POL.VA LAME
10,00 GHEPARD VS SALA BOLOGNESE
11,00 ATLETICO BORGO VS SARAGOZZA
12,00 IDEA CALCIO VS TEAM SPORT
09,00 GHEPARD VS POL.VA LAME
10,00 BARCA RENO VS SALA BOLOGNESE
11,00 IDEA CALCIO VS SARAGOZZA
12,00 ATLETICO BORGO VS TEAM SPORT

pomeriggio

GIRONE BLU

ATLETICO BORGO
IDEA CALCIO
SARAGOZZA
TEAM SPORT




Domenica
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

Sabato
Sabato
Sabato
Sabato

Domenica
Domenica
Domenica
Domenica

FINALI

Domenica

11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022
11/12/2022

07/01/2023
07/01/2023
07/01/2023
07/01/2023

15/01/2023
15/01/2023
15/01/2023
15/01/2023

22/01/2023

GIRONE ROSSO

FUNO

IDEA CALCIO

LAME ROSSO

SARAGOZZA

QO
3BAIBINO CRE,(‘

J

GIOCA VINCE
SEMPRE!
20° edizione
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CALENDARIO 2016

-,
e
)

LAME BLU

FUNO

LAME ROSSO
ATLETICO BORGO

15,00
16,00
17,00
18,00

FUNO

IDEA CALCIO
ATLETICO BORGO
BARCA RENO

9,00
10,00
11,00
12,00

9,00
10,00
11,00
12,00

IDEA CALCIO
FUNO

BARCA RENO
ATLETICO BORGO

Pomeriggio

GIRONE BLU

ATLETICO BORGO

BARCA RENO

LAME BLU

SALA BOLOGNESE

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

SALA BOLOGNESE
IDEA CALCIO
SARAGOZZA
BARCA RENO

LAME ROSSO
SARAGOZZA
LAME BLU

SALA BOLOGNESE

LAME ROSSO
SARAGOZZA
LAME BLU

SALA BOLOGNESE



Domenica 04/12/2022
Domenica 04/12/2022

Sabato  07/01/2023
Sabato  (7/01/2023
Sabato  14/01/2023
Sabato 14/01/2023
FINALI

Sabato  21/01/2023

1° partita ore 15:00
2° partita ore 16:00

G»G o G’O‘,

P
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GIOCA VINCE
SEMPRE!
20° edizione

©
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L
a

CALENDARIO 2013
09,00 LAME
10,00 SARAGOZZA
15,00 SARAGOZZA
16,00 PONTEVECCHIO

15,00 LAME
16,00 PONTEVECCHIO

Pomeriggio

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

PONTEVECCHIO
TEAM SPORT

LAME
TEAM SPORT

TEAM SPORT
SARAGOZZA



